Kids In Action

Hingham Public Schools

220 Central Street - Hingham MA 02043

2024-2025
Fee Schedule
Program Choices 5 Days 3 Days 2 Days
Monthly Annual Monthly Annual Monthly Annual

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten
8:30 - 2:00 (5-days) $1,125.00 $11,250.00
Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten
Extended Day $1,650.00 $16,500.00 $1,379.40| $13,794.00 $1,312.00f $13,120.00
Before School K-5 (5-days) $237.60 $2,376.00
After School $520.90 $5,209.00 $370.40 $3,704.00 $301.00 $3,010.00
Before & After School K-5 $648.30 $6,483.00 $539.80 $5,398.00 $486.30 $4,863.00

Kids In Action is a year-long program.
There is an annual $25.00 non-refundable Registration Fee and a $150.00 non-refundable Deposit.

The Deposit will be applied to your May 20, 2024 tuition payment.
Tuition is an annual fee that is paid over 10 months, August through May.
10% Family Discount for *Full-Time Siblings

* * * * *

All families will be required to pay KIA tuition electronically through H.P.S 3rd Party Billing provider,
FACTS Management. The provider charges $50.00 to set up an account.
Tuition will be debited on the 20*" of the month, August through May. A transaction fee will apply to charge card transactions.

* * * *

*

A $50.00 Schedule Change fee will be applied to any approved requests.
A late pick up fee of $15.00 for each 15 minutes or fraction thereof will be charged for

late pick up after 6:00 P.M and after 2:00 for Little Kids In Action Classes.

Full Time Siblings — 5 Days Before & After School
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